
SAISON                             

Mindestens 7 Nächte                         

An- und Abreise :                       

SAMSTAG oder MITTWOCH

NACHSAISON             
Mind. 2 Nächte           

An- und Abreise :         

jeden Tag

22.05  06.06 

(Mittag)

06.06 13.06 

(Mittag)

13.06  27.06  

(Mittag)

27.06  11.07 

(Mittag)

11.07  29.08                                              

(Mittag)

29.08  14.09                 

(Mittag)

pro Nacht 100 141 180 185 275 185

pro Woche
  700      

 400     

 987        

 592     

 1260      

 720    1295 1925
    1295           

 740     

Cottage            

Oyat             
(Preise 2026 in €)

VORSAISON                                                

Mindestens 2 Nächte                                                      

An- und Abreise :                                                     

jeden Tag


